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100 m 1.rozbeh       dorastenci                          

  1  Stremi Richard        970624  MAC REDOX Lučenec               11,90    SB 

  2  Kočkár Samuel         970121  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,24   

  3  Martiník Michal       950206  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          12,25   

  4  Strapko Jakub         97      AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     12,53   

  5  Kocman Matej          960402  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,55   

  6  Prchlík Erik          980717  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,73    SB  SB 

 
w: +0,6 m/s 

 

100 m 2.rozbeh       dorastenci                          

  1  Pecko Tomáš           970224  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    11,60   

  2  Pavlačka Patrik       990411  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,38    SB 

  3  Slepička Jozef        991222  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          12,99   

  4  Hanus Jozef           970212  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    13,22   

  5  Sarvaš Marek          990211  MAC REDOX Lučenec               13,42    SB 

 
w: +0,5 m/s 

 

100 m finále A       dorastenci                          

  1  Pecko Tomáš           970224  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    11,47    SB 

  2  Stremi Richard        970624  MAC REDOX Lučenec               11,83    SB 

  3  Kočkár Samuel         970121  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,14    SB 

  4  Pavlačka Patrik       990411  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,49   

  5  Strapko Jakub         97      AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     12,69   

  6  Slepička Jozef        991222  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          13,13   

 
w: +0,6 m/s 

 

100 m finále B       dorastenci                          

  1  Kocman Matej          960402  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,41    SB 

  2  Prchlík Erik          980717  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,63    SB 

  3  Hanus Jozef           970212  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    13,42   

  4  Sarvaš Marek          990211  MAC REDOX Lučenec               13,43   

  5  Martiník Michal       950206  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          14,05   

 
w: +0,0 m/s 

 

200 m 1.beh          dorastenci                          

  1  Pecko Tomáš           970224  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    23,71   

  2  Stremi Richard        970624  MAC REDOX Lučenec               24,78   

  3  Pavlačka Patrik       990411  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,15    SB 

  4  Slepička Jozef        991222  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          27,78    SB 

 
w: +0,7 m/s 

 

200 m 2.beh          dorastenci                          

  1  Kocman Matej          960402  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,14   

  2  Gorelik Milan         971108  MAC REDOX Lučenec               25,65   

  3  Šuľan Samuel          990223  MAC REDOX Lučenec               27,57   

  4  Filanda Pavol         980408  MAC REDOX Lučenec               28,91   

 
w: +0,1 m/s 
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200 m cel.por.       dorastenci                          

  1  Pecko Tomáš           970224  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    23,71   

  2  Stremi Richard        970624  MAC REDOX Lučenec               24,78   

  3  Kocman Matej          960402  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,14   

  4  Pavlačka Patrik       990411  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,15    SB 

  5  Gorelik Milan         971108  MAC REDOX Lučenec               25,65   

  6  Šuľan Samuel          990223  MAC REDOX Lučenec               27,57   

  7  Slepička Jozef        991222  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          27,78    SB 

  8  Filanda Pavol         980408  MAC REDOX Lučenec               28,91   

 

400 m                dorastenci                          

  1  Martiník Michal       950206  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno        57:02,    

  2  Prchlík Erik          980717  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  59:38,     SB 

  3  Spurný Dominik        980316  MAC REDOX Lučenec             62:80,    

  4  Zúr Igor              990323  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno        67:90,    

 

1500 m               dorastenci                          

  1  Hanus Jozef           970212  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   4:47,66  

  2  Filanda Pavol         980408  MAC REDOX Lučenec              4:48,80   SB 

  3  Gorelik Milan         971108  MAC REDOX Lučenec              5:10,80  

 

diaľka               dorastenci                          

  1  Kočkár Samuel         970121  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     562    

  2  Kajba Milan           980728  MAC REDOX Lučenec                560    

  3  Kurák Lukáš           980915  MAC REDOX Lučenec                512    

  4  Mydlo Radovan         971015  MAC REDOX Lučenec                507    

  5  Sarvaš Marek          990211  MAC REDOX Lučenec                507     SB 

  6  Zúr Igor              990323  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           371    

     Alštok David          990625  MAC REDOX Lučenec                   NP  

 
    Kočkár Samuel         562/+0,9   554/+0,1   534/+0,7   535/+0,3   533/+0,6   555/+0,9    

    Kajba Milan            x          x         546/+0,9   560/+0,9    x         558/+0,6    

    Kurák Lukáš           499/+0,7    x         486/+0,1   512/+0,1   471/+0,4   468/+0,4    

    Mydlo Radovan         454/+0,9   490/+0,6   494/+0,9   482/+0,2    x         507/+0,5    

    Sarvaš Marek          461/+0,6   491/+0,7   507/+0,1   472/+0,6   464/+0,1   483/+0,1    

    Zúr Igor              371/+0,9    x         354/+0,7    -          -          -     

 

trojskok             dorastenci                          

  1  Sýkora Martin         970203  MAC REDOX Lučenec               11,11   

  2  Mydlo Radovan         971015  MAC REDOX Lučenec               10,09   

 
    Sýkora Martin         10,05/+0,2   10,14/+0,3   10,68/+0,6   11,11/+0,7     -             -      

    Mydlo Radovan           x           9,66/+0,2     x          10,09/+0,6     -             -      

 

výška                dorastenci                          

  1  Sýkora Martin         970203  MAC REDOX Lučenec                186     SB 

  2  Alštok David          990625  MAC REDOX Lučenec                175    

  3  Adamov Adam           971118  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    170    

  4  Beňák Vladimír        970215  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica      165    

  5  Mydlo Radovan         971015  MAC REDOX Lučenec                160    =SB 

     Kurák Lukáš           980915  MAC REDOX Lučenec                   NM  

 
                         160  165  170  175  180  186                                                                                                  

    Sýkora Martin        -    o    o    o    o    xxo                                                                                                  

    Alštok David         o    xo   xxo  o    x--                                                                                                       

    Adamov Adam          o    xo   o    xxx                                                                                                            

    Beňák Vladimír       xo   xxo  xxx                                                                                                                 

    Mydlo Radovan        xo   xxx                                                                                                                      

    Kurák Lukáš          xxx                                                                                                                           
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žrď                  dorastenci                          

  1  Sečkár Michal         971221  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    320    

 
                         300  310  320  330                                                                                                            

    Sečkár Michal        xo   -    xo   xxx                                                                                                            

 

guľa                 dorastenci                          

  1  Budinský Pavol        970610  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,45   

  2  Kozlovský Peter       970824  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    11,83    SB 

  3  Kojnok Dominik        980321  MAC REDOX Lučenec               11,16   

  4  Kvorka Matej          980618  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    11,01    SB 

  5  Martinák Ismail Róbe  981126  MAC REDOX Lučenec               10,94   

  6  Kubík Erik            971015  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    10,78   

  7  Gabriel Dominik       980424  MAC REDOX Lučenec               10,47   =SB 

  8  Hasidlo Michal        970919  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    10,34   

  9  Štefanec Martin       980306  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,23    SB 

 
    Budinský Pavol          x     10,40   11,94   12,45   12,44   12,21    

    Kozlovský Peter       11,40   11,67   11,07   11,00   11,83   11,52    

    Kojnok Dominik        10,92     x     11,16   10,89   10,70   11,06    

    Kvorka Matej          10,66   11,01     x       x       x       x      

    Martinák Ismail Róbe  10,76     x     10,94   10,57   10,71     x      

    Kubík Erik            10,41   10,45   10,76   10,61   10,78     x      

    Gabriel Dominik       10,39   10,40     x     10,37   10,31   10,47    

    Hasidlo Michal        10,34     x       x      9,99     x     10,12    

    Štefanec Martin        8,66    9,20    9,23                            

 

disk                 dorastenci                          

  1  Budinský Pavol        970610  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    33,07   

  2  Kozlovský Peter       970824  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    31,39    SB 

  3  Gabriel Dominik       980424  MAC REDOX Lučenec               29,96    SB 

  4  Kvorka Matej          980618  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    28,66   

  5  Hasidlo Michal        970919  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    28,03    SB 

  6  Štefanec Martin       980306  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,51    SB 

  7  Kojnok Dominik        980321  MAC REDOX Lučenec               25,25    SB 

  8  Kubík Erik            971015  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    23,54   

 
    Budinský Pavol        31,74   33,07     x       x       x       x      

    Kozlovský Peter       30,41   31,39   27,57     x       x       x      

    Gabriel Dominik         x     27,48   28,08   27,59   27,57   29,96    

    Kvorka Matej          25,33     x     26,46     x     28,66     x      

    Hasidlo Michal        25,39     x     24,32   25,32   25,64   28,03    

    Štefanec Martin       25,51     x     24,80   23,90     x       x      

    Kojnok Dominik        21,24   25,25   24,42   24,43     x       x      

    Kubík Erik              x     22,34     x       x     23,54     x      

 

oštep                dorastenci                          

  1  Kvorka Matej          980618  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    43,97    SB 

  2  Kojnok Dominik        980321  MAC REDOX Lučenec               38,51    SB 

  3  Štefanec Martin       980306  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    37,86    SB 

  4  Stremi Richard        970624  MAC REDOX Lučenec               34,62   

  5  Beňák Vladimír        970215  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     33,38   

  6  Sýkora Martin         970203  MAC REDOX Lučenec               29,13   

  7  Martinák Ismail Róbe  981126  MAC REDOX Lučenec               29,02   

 
    Kvorka Matej          42,78     x     43,97   40,78   41,94   43,06    

    Kojnok Dominik        34,65   36,99     x     37,35   34,87   38,51    

    Štefanec Martin       34,64   35,99   34,78   37,86     x     32,88    

    Stremi Richard          -       x     18,68   32,69   34,62   34,24    

    Beňák Vladimír          x       x     33,38     x       x       x      

    Sýkora Martin           x     29,13     x     27,83   28,91     -      

    Martinák Ismail Róbe    x       x     27,27   28,18   29,02     x      
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kladivo              dorastenci                          

  1  Končoš Karol          960603  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       62,29   

  2  Beňák Vladimír        970215  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     46,91   

  3  Budinský Pavol        970610  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    46,56    SB 

  4  Martinák Ismail Róbe  981126  MAC REDOX Lučenec               18,57   

  5  Gabriel Dominik       980424  MAC REDOX Lučenec               17,40   

 
    Končoš Karol            x     57,83   62,29   60,16   57,56   55,92    

    Beňák Vladimír        46,91   45,09     x     44,44   46,55   43,86    

    Budinský Pavol        42,23     x       x     44,25   46,56   46,20    

    Martinák Ismail Róbe  18,57     x       x       x       -       -      

    Gabriel Dominik       15,47   14,26     -     17,40     -       -      

 

100-200-300-400 m    dorastenci                          

  1  ZTSDU                         AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:18,65  

  2  MACLC                         MAC REDOX Lučenec              2:26,48  

 
MACLC  Šuľan(99), Filanda(98), Gorelik(97), Slávik(99) 

ZTSDU  Kočkár(97), Pavlačka(99), Pecko(97), Kocman(96)  
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100 m 1.rozbeh       dorastenky                          

  1  Mutňanská Romana      971210  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    13,36    SB 

  2  Beláňová Jana         970203  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    14,23    SB 

  3  Lukáčová Andrea       990314  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    14,25    SB  SB 

  4  Krnáčová Michaela     990217  MAC REDOX Lučenec               14,70    SB 

  5  Gombalová Denisa      960317  MAC REDOX Lučenec               14,71   

 
w: +0,6 m/s 

 

100 m 2.rozbeh       dorastenky                          

  1  Kohútová Soňa         990623  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto   13,28    SB  SB 

  2  Durkechová Zuzana     970211  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     13,74   

  3  Mutalová Zuzana       980907  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    13,90   

  4  Vlčková Anna          980812  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          14,16   

  5  Žitná Valentína       990706  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    15,09    SB 

 
w: +0,5 m/s 

 

100 m finále A       dorastenky                          

  1  Kohútová Soňa         990623  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto   13,16    SB 

  2  Mutňanská Romana      971210  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    13,28    SB 

  3  Durkechová Zuzana     970211  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     13,74   =SB 

  4  Mutalová Zuzana       980907  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    14,06   

  5  Lukáčová Andrea       990314  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    14,36   

  6  Beláňová Jana         970203  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    14,39   

 
w: +0,6 m/s 

 

100 m finále B       dorastenky                          

  1  Vlčková Anna          980812  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          14,12    SB 

  2  Krnáčová Michaela     990217  MAC REDOX Lučenec               14,57    SB 

  3  Gombalová Denisa      960317  MAC REDOX Lučenec               14,79   

  4  Žitná Valentína       990706  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    15,39   

 
w: +0,9 m/s 

 

200 m                dorastenky                          

  1  Kohútová Soňa         990623  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto   27,08   

  2  Málková Denisa        970204  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    27,49   

  3  Vlčková Anna          980812  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          29,61    SB 

  4  Krnáčová Michaela     990217  MAC REDOX Lučenec               31,07   

  5  Hriňová Petra         980818  MAC REDOX Lučenec               32,06   

 
w: +0,4 m/s 

 

400 m                dorastenky                          

  1  Žárska Klaudia        990615  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    65,22   

  2  Migátová Michaela     970304  MAC REDOX Lučenec               69,69   

  3  Klačmanová Erika      990704  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    72,19   

  4  Zöldová Nina Abigel   991010  MAC REDOX Lučenec               85,30   

 

1500 m               dorastenky                          

  1  Baginová Erika        960712  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  5:06,55   SB 

  2  Hriňová Petra         980818  MAC REDOX Lučenec              5:54,61  

  3  Gombalová Denisa      960317  MAC REDOX Lučenec              6:08,95  

     Vronková Mária        980729  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        NP  
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diaľka               dorastenky                          

  1  Durkechová Zuzana     970211  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica      521     SB 

  2  Flosníková Veronika   971217  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    473    

  3  Kohútová Soňa         990623  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto    472    

  4  Petláková Petra       990220  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     464    

  5  Klimovská Lenka       960804  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     453    

  6  Altániová Katarína    960223  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica      453    

  7  Vaľková Karolína      970606  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     443    

  8  Pieťková Nikol        980911  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     427    

  9  Žitná Valentína       990706  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     420    

 10  Beláňová Jana         970203  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     419    

 11  Mutalová Zuzana       980907  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     418    

 12  Nevařilová Sarah      981123  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     401    

 13  Lukáčová Andrea       990314  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     392    

 14  Hrenáková Zdenka      960120  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica      360    

 
    Durkechová Zuzana     469/+0,0   477/+0,3   501/+0,2   521/+0,4    x          x     

    Flosníková Veronika    x          x         464/+0,5    x         473/+0,7    x     

    Kohútová Soňa         458/+0,2   444/+0,4   451/+0,3   472/+0,8   452/+0,0   447/+0,6    

    Petláková Petra       448/+0,3   464/+0,5   457/+0,8    x         444/+0,5   464/+0,7    

    Klimovská Lenka       436/+0,4   432/+0,8   428/+0,2   426/+0,7   453/+0,4   452/+0,8    

    Altániová Katarína    434/+0,5   439/+0,3   442/+0,7   453/+0,0    -          -     

    Vaľková Karolína      443/+0,2   439/+0,7   437/+0,3    x          x         431/+0,8    

    Pieťková Nikol        415/+0,0   426/+0,4   424/+0,8   416/+0,5   417/+0,7   427/+0,4    

    Žitná Valentína       409/+0,4   411/+0,5   420/+0,5                      

    Beláňová Jana         413/+0,7   400/+0,2   419/+0,7                      

    Mutalová Zuzana       418/+0,8   381/+0,7   404/+0,8                      

    Nevařilová Sarah      391/+0,4   401/+0,3   392/+0,7                      

    Lukáčová Andrea       392/+0,2    x         388/+0,4                      

    Hrenáková Zdenka      360/+0,8    x         341/+0,3         

 

výška                dorastenky                          

  1  Altániová Katarína    960223  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica      150    

  2  Hrenáková Zdenka      960120  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica      140    

     Durkechová Zuzana     970211  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica      140    

 
                         140  145  150  155                                                                                                            

    Altániová Katarína   o    -    o    xxx                                                                                                            

    Durkechová Zuzana    o    -    xxx                                                                                                                 

    Hrenáková Zdenka     o    -    xxx                                                                                                                 

 

žrď                  dorastenky                          

  1  Beláňová Jana         970203  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     280    

  2  Petláková Petra       990220  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     240     SB 

     Flosníková Veronika   971217  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    240    

  4  Nevařilová Sarah      981123  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     230     SB 

 
                         200  220  230  240  250  260  280  300                                                                                        

    Beláňová Jana        o    o    -    o    -    o    xxo  xx-                                                                                        

    Flosníková Veronika  o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                       

    Petláková Petra      o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                       

    Nevařilová Sarah     xxo  o    xo   xxx                                                                                                            
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guľa                 dorastenky                          

  1  Štefancová Andrea     960327  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,49    SB 

  2  Kyseľová Monika       970701  AK Danica Zvolen                10,02   

  3  Vavrušová Slávka      971204  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,75   

  4  Puškárová Zuzana      980314  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    9,17   

  5  Hírešová Jana         980504  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,56   

  6  Sabová Ester          000202  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,65   

  7  Fujeríková Katarína   990920  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,43   

 
    Štefancová Andrea     11,89   11,87     x       -     12,49     x      

    Kyseľová Monika        8,67    9,59    9,48   10,02     x      9,09    

    Vavrušová Slávka       9,75    8,78    9,66    9,25    8,88    9,69    

    Puškárová Zuzana        -      9,17    8,92    8,91    8,61    8,84    

    Hírešová Jana          8,40    8,15     -      8,56    8,18    7,74    

    Sabová Ester           7,33    6,40    6,77    7,55    7,00    7,65    

    Fujeríková Katarína    7,16    7,43    6,59    7,40    6,83    6,61    

 

disk                 dorastenky                          

  1  Štefancová Andrea     960327  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    36,51   

  2  Kyseľová Monika       970701  AK Danica Zvolen                25,35    SB 

  3  Vavrušová Slávka      971204  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    24,17   

  4  Puškárová Zuzana      980314  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   22,57   

  5  Sabová Ester          000202  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    21,51    SB 

  6  Hírešová Jana         980504  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    21,41   

 
    Štefancová Andrea     36,51     x       x       x     35,05     x      

    Kyseľová Monika         x     21,82   22,16   21,73   23,20   25,35    

    Vavrušová Slávka      23,14     x       x       x     24,17     x      

    Puškárová Zuzana      19,56   19,14   22,57     -       -       -      

    Sabová Ester            x     19,41   20,22     x       x     21,51    

    Hírešová Jana           x     20,41   20,62     x     20,41   21,41    

 

oštep                dorastenky                          

  1  Puškárová Zuzana      980314  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   37,51    SB 

  2  Hrenáková Zdenka      960120  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     35,22   

  3  Flosníková Veronika   971217  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   27,72   

  4  Altániová Katarína    960223  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     22,25   

  5  Kyseľová Monika       970701  AK Danica Zvolen                20,96   

  6  Pieťková Nikol        980911  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    19,44   

  7  Fujeríková Katarína   990920  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    17,23   

 
    Puškárová Zuzana      24,42   25,73   29,34   27,68   29,45   37,51    

    Hrenáková Zdenka      32,57   31,88   33,77   32,60   31,32   35,22    

    Flosníková Veronika     x       x     27,72   26,31     x       x      

    Altániová Katarína      x       x       x     15,95   22,25     x      

    Kyseľová Monika       19,11     x     20,96     x       x       x      

    Pieťková Nikol        14,85   19,44     x       -       -       -      

    Fujeríková Katarína   13,96   15,20   17,23   14,57   16,62   15,76    

 

kladivo              dorastenky                          

  1  Štefancová Andrea     960327  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    43,45    SB 

  2  Vavrušová Slávka      971204  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    30,94   

  3  Sabová Ester          000202  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    26,54   

  4  Fujeríková Katarína   990920  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    24,35   

  5  Hírešová Jana         980504  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    22,88   

 
    Štefancová Andrea     39,72   40,10     x     43,45     x       x      

    Vavrušová Slávka        x       x     26,70     x     29,41   30,94    

    Sabová Ester          21,17   22,56   21,36   26,54     x       x      

    Fujeríková Katarína   23,24   24,35     x     21,32   24,11   22,53    

    Hírešová Jana         22,88   22,06   21,51   22,50     x     22,28    
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100-200-300-400 m    dorastenky                          

  1  ZTSDU "A"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:29,42  

  2  ZTSDU "B"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:35,07  

  3  MACLC                         MAC REDOX Lučenec              2:47,90  

  4  ZTSDU "C"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:48,98  

 
MACLC  Krnáčová(99), Gombalová(96), Hriňová(98), Mikulášová(98) 

ZTSDU "A" Vaľková(97), Klimovská(96), Málková(97), Mutňanská(97) 

ZTSDU "B" Petláková(99), Lukáčová(99), Mutalová(98), Žárska(99) 

ZTSDU "C" Pieťková(98), Žitná(99), Nevařilová(98), Klačmanová(99) 
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výška                juniori                             

  1  Koralka Miroslav      820911  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           175    

 
                         160  165  170  175  180                                                                                                       

    Koralka Miroslav     o    o    xo   o    xxx                                                                                                       

 

žrď                  juniori                             

  1  Pažák Peter           57      AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    340    

 
                         300  310  320  330  340  353                                                                                                  

    Pažák Peter          -    xo   o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                  

 

1500 m               juniorky                            

  1  Chrenková Barbora     950509  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   5:18,97  

 

guľa                 juniorky                            

  1  Letková Petra         950524  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,59    SB 

 
    Letková Petra          9,59     x       x       x       -       -      

 

disk                 juniorky                            

     Letková Petra         950524  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom            

 

kladivo              juniorky                            

  1  Letková Petra         950524  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    36,01   

 
    Letková Petra           x     34,59   36,01     x       x     34,56    

 


